United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNA/DNR/DNF-SL-501-804
RS-232/485 Serial Communications Interface
•  DNA-/DNR-/DNF-SL-501-804  for use with Cube/ RACKtangle™ /

Transceiver
Block Diagram
Ordering Guide:
Part # Description
DNx-SL-501-804 RS-232/485 Serial Communications Interface
DNA-CBL-COM 1ft. DB37 cable split into four DB9 connectors
DNA-CBL-37S 3ft, 37-way round shielded cable
DNA-STP-37 37-channel screw terminal panel
DNA-STP-3762 Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
DNA-STP-37-DR 37-pos Terminal Panel for PowerDNA Layers
UEI-RSS Standard Serial Server for DNx-SL-501 and DNx-SL-508; included with DNx-SL-501/508 purchase
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended warranty (up to 10 years) is available